
POROS 2011 - ORCI 1
15-17/4/2011

OVERALL
Final Results 

Pos Sail nr Class Yacht Skipper Club TxD Off. 1 2 Points

1 GRE1050 ORCI 1 ERYTOS II - COSMOTE KOSTAS MANTHOS NOPF 553.6 3 1 4

2 GRE1168 ORCI 1 CHIARA IASON NIKOS FOTIOU N.O. KALAMAKIOU 610.3 2 2 4

3 GRE1212 ORCI 1 VANA VIOLETTA 3 GIORGOS SYKARIS HORC 555.3 4 3 7

4 GRE1100 ORCI 1 IONIA ANASTASIOS DELIGIORGIS NOTK 586.9 5 4 9

5 GRE1312 ORCI 1 BLUE PEARL HATZIGRIGORIS - KARYDIS HORC 555.7 1 9 10

6 GRE1007 ORCI 1 AEOLUS II IOANNIS LAPPAS NOPF 633.1 7 5 12

7 GRE1378 ORCI 1 FLIRT MANOS PETOUSSIS NAOB 583.9 8 6 14

8 GRE4411 ORCI 1 BLUE SEAL EVAGGELOS ROMAIOS IOP 569.5 6 8 14

9 GRE5IMX ORCI 1 EXIONAS - PRICEWATER N. ANAGNOSTOU NOPF 616.2 9 7 16

10 GRE517 ORCI 1 ALLEGORIA K. BASTIANOS NOD 636.9 10 10 20
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POROS 2011 - ORCI 2
15-17/4/2011

OVERALL
Final Results 

Pos Sail nr Class Yacht Skipper Club TxD Off. 1 2 Points

1 GRE49519 ORCI 2 NEFELI - VIOFANN KOSTAS ANTONOPOULOS NOTK 733.0 4 1 5

2 GRE2004 ORCI 2 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 612.2 2 7 9

3 GRE1308 ORCI 2 NIRITIS GEORGIOS KALIVIOTIS IOP 715.2 6 3 9

4 GRE49037 ORCI 2 SIM CAT E. MIZITRANO NOTK 686.0 11 2 13

5 GRE377 ORCI 2 ELVANA ILIADIS MIHALIS NOTK 726.0 3 11 14

6 GRE933 ORCI 2 VENTUS M. KLOUVAS NAS 664.2 9 6 15

7 GRE31 ORCI 2 FLAMINGO ANTONIS NIKOLARAS NOE 612.8 1 16 DNF 17

8 GRE655 ORCI 2 CHRISTINA II KANARIS SP. HORC 659.7 13 4 17

9 GRE49606 ORCI 2 BLUE LINE AGELAKIS - OIKONOMOPOULOS SEANATK 661.5 12 5 17

10 GRE204 ORCI 2 IFIGENIA BARKAS IOANNIS SEANAD PERAMATOS 729.4 7 10 17

11 GRE62 ORCI 2 GORGO A. KITSARAS NOTK 763.5 8 9 17

12 GRE660 ORCI 2 GENESIS HARALAMBOS DAVANELLOS I.O. HALKIDAS 686.0 10 8 18

13 GRE49312 ORCI 2 DOCUMENTO HRISOHOIDIS GEORGIOS NAOEF 716.9 5 16 DNF 21

14 GRE1230 ORCI 2 BRAVA PANAYIOTIS VAMIALIS N.A.O. VARIS VARKIZAS 674.6 16 DNS 16 DNS 32

15 GRE951 ORCI 2 ANIMA GEORGIOS VAXEVANAKIS HORC 672.6 16 DNS 16 DNS 32
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POROS 2011 - ORC Club 1 & 2
15-17/4/2011

OVERALL
Final Results 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club TxD Off. 1 2 Points

1 GRE30 CLUB 2 HIMAIRA TOROSIS STAVROS NOTK 753.7 5 1 6

2 GRE1220 CLUB 2 ASTROPALIA VASILIS BOUKOUVALAS NOTK 866.0 1 8 9

3 GRE49589 CLUB 2 NATASSA IOANNIS PAPATHEODOROU NOTK 759.5 3 6 9

4 GRE4957 CLUB 2 KAHLUA N. PAXIMADAS NOTK 826.5 2 9 11

5 GRE1356 CLUB 1 TRITON N. NOTARAS IOP-DEI 682.0 9 4 13

6 GRE1338 CLUB 1 ALEXANDROS A. KOTSIS NOE 644.5 14 2 16

7 GRE1442 CLUB 2 NAFSIKA D. ALHANATIS NOB 718.8 13 3 16

8 GRE945 CLUB 2 JOANNA GEORGIOS BAKAS NOEF 764.0 4 13 17

9 GRE875 CLUB 2 ANASTASSIA ILIAS GEORGIADIS NOTK 731.7 6 12 18

10 GRE1281 CLUB 1 MANOULI TOO ALEXANDROS THEODORIDIS NOTK 631.0 16 5 21

11 GRE49245 CLUB 2 FLYING FISH CHRISTOS THEODOSIS NOTK 729.1 7 14 21

12 GRE239 CLUB 1 ROZA G. MITROPOULOS NOPF 663.0 11 11 22

13 GRE476 CLUB 1 VOLTAIRE C. VIVIEN NOTK 676.0 17 7 24

14 GRE1284 CLUB 1 RADIKI LESSIS LOUKAS SIP OTE 663.3 19 10 29

15 GRE898 CLUB 2 PERIPETIA ANDREAS KOUTSOUDIS NAOB 712.6 8 26 DNF 34

16 GRE49004 CLUB 1 GULIO IOANNIS ARGYRAKIS NOD 667.2 10 26 DNF 36

17 GRE1290 CLUB 1 GIORGIO IOANNIDIS NOPF 645.9 12 26 DNF 38

18 GRE230 CLUB 1 STEELHEAD DIMITRIS PANTELEIMONITIS NOE 683.1 15 26 DNF 41

19 GRE1118 CLUB 1 CHILI PEPPER A. STERGIOU NOPF 592.7 18 26 DNF 44

20 GRE1046 CLUB 1 STAVROS TOU NOTOU PITSIORLAS ASTERIOS NOPF 634.9 26 DNS 26 DNS 52

21 GRE1245 CLUB 1 THISEAS D. NASOUFIS NOTK 684.4 26 DNS 26 DNS 52

22 GRE1301 CLUB 1 ANEMOS PLESSAS PANAGIOTIS NOEF 683.5 26 DNS 26 DNS 52

23 GRE1375 CLUB 2 ZANIN PANAGIOTIS KANAKIS SEANAD PERAMATOS 846.7 26 DNS 26 DNS 52

24 GRE6969 CLUB 2 SKY P. PAHITSAS NOTK 731.9 26 DNS 26 DNS 52

25 GRE946 CLUB 2 ANTREANNA BOULIS EMMANOUIL NOTK 847.2 26 DNS 26 DNS 52

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 6.7 ZJ6Y-8NXQ Date : 18/04/2011       16:26:16



POROS 2011 - IRC
15-17/4/2011

OVERALL
Final Results 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club TCC BSF 1 2 Points

1 GRE1234 IRC JINETERA IOANNIS KOPSIDAS NOTK 1.2020 516.1 1 1 2

2 GRE9536 IRC PIX LAX III D. VASILAKOS NOTK 1.0500 605.7 3 2 5

3 GRE4476 IRC ANEMOS 3 ALFA E. KARAGEORGIOU NO PALEOU FALIROU 1.1490 544.1 2 5 7

4 GRE888 IRC GRASSHOPPER S. KYRIAKIDIS ANOIATh 1.0740 589.5 4 3 7

5 GRE75 IRC NIKI CHRISTINA A. THEODORIDIS NO PALEOU FALIROU 1.0440 609.9 5 4 9

6 GRE49128 IRC OUSYRA A. PAPADOPOULOS NO SYROU 0.9660 670.0 7 6 13

7 GRE2380 IRC COYOTE G. FISHER NOEF 0.9560 678.6 6 8 14

8 GRE301 IRC KYMATOLIGI A. ANDRONIKOS NAO VOULAS 1.0400 612.7 8 7 15

9 GRE1880 IRC ALPHA PRIVATE BANK P. KOURKOULOS NOE 1.0660 594.8 10 DNS 10 DNS 20

10 GRE1421 IRC THEANO VI G. GEORGARIOU NAO VOULAS * * *
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POROS 2011 - ORCI 1 & ORC 2
15-17/4/2011

OVERALL
Final Results 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club TxD Off. 1 2 Points

1 GRE1050 ORCI 1 ERYTOS II - COSMOTE KOSTAS MANTHOS NOPF 553.6 3 1 4

2 GRE1168 ORCI 1 CHIARA IASON NIKOS FOTIOU N.O. KALAMAKIOU 610.3 2 2 4

3 GRE1212 ORCI 1 VANA VIOLETTA 3 GIORGOS SYKARIS HORC 555.3 5 3 8

4 GRE1100 ORCI 1 IONIA ANASTASIOS DELIGIORGIS NOTK 586.9 6 4 10

5 GRE1007 ORCI 1 AEOLUS II IOANNIS LAPPAS NOPF 633.1 9 5 14

6 GRE1378 ORCI 1 FLIRT MANOS PETOUSSIS NAOB 583.9 10 8 18

7 GRE1312 ORCI 1 BLUE PEARL HATZIGRIGORIS - KARYDIS HORC 555.7 1 18 19

8 GRE49519 ORCI 2 NEFELI - VIOFANN KOSTAS ANTONOPOULOS NOTK 733.0 13 6 19

9 GRE5IMX ORCI 1 EXIONAS - PRICEWATER N. ANAGNOSTOU NOPF 616.2 11 10 21

10 GRE4411 ORCI 1 BLUE SEAL EVAGGELOS ROMAIOS IOP 569.5 7 15 22

11 GRE2004 ORCI 2 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 612.2 8 14 22

12 GRE1308 ORCI 2 NIRITIS GEORGIOS KALIVIOTIS IOP 715.2 15 9 24

13 GRE49037 ORCI 2 SIM CAT E. MIZITRANO NOTK 686.0 20 7 27

14 GRE31 ORCI 2 FLAMINGO ANTONIS NIKOLARAS NOE 612.8 4 26 DNF 30

15 GRE933 ORCI 2 VENTUS M. KLOUVAS NAS 664.2 18 13 31

16 GRE49606 ORCI 2 BLUE LINE AGELAKIS - OIKONOMOPOULOS SEANATK 661.5 21 12 33

17 GRE377 ORCI 2 ELVANA ILIADIS MIHALIS NOTK 726.0 12 21 33

18 GRE655 ORCI 2 CHRISTINA II KANARIS SP. HORC 659.7 23 11 34

19 GRE62 ORCI 2 GORGO A. KITSARAS NOTK 763.5 17 17 34

20 GRE660 ORCI 2 GENESIS HARALAMBOS DAVANELLOS I.O. HALKIDAS 686.0 19 16 35

21 GRE204 ORCI 2 IFIGENIA BARKAS IOANNIS SEANAD PERAMATOS 729.4 16 20 36

22 GRE49312 ORCI 2 DOCUMENTO HRISOHOIDIS GEORGIOS NAOEF 716.9 14 26 DNF 40

23 GRE517 ORCI 1 ALLEGORIA K. BASTIANOS NOD 636.9 22 19 41

24 GRE1230 ORCI 2 BRAVA PANAYIOTIS VAMIALIS N.A.O. VARIS VARKIZAS 674.6 26 DNS 26 DNS 52

25 GRE951 ORCI 2 ANIMA GEORGIOS VAXEVANAKIS HORC 672.6 26 DNS 26 DNS 52
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